

PRESSURE STORM SEWER CLEANING AND CCTV INSPECTION

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	HOERR CONSTRUCTION		VISU-SEWER INC.	
				UNIT COST	COST	UNIT COST	COST
1	Mobilization & insurance	Sum	1	6,400.00	6,400.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
2	Traffic Control	Sum	1	400.00	400.00	500.00	500.00
	LIGHT CLEANING						
3	Light cleaning 18" diameter pipe - Green Street	LF	715	2.00	1,430.00	5.00	3,575.00
4	Light cleaning 24" diameter pipe - Hill Street	LF	995	1.80	1,791.00	5.00	4,975.00
5	Light cleaning 72" diameter pipe - Franklin Street	LF	165	4.80	792.00	5.00	825.00
6	Light cleaning 54" diameter pipe - Franklin Street	LF	425	5.80	2,465.00	5.00	2,125.00
7	Light cleaning 4' diameter manhole - variable depth 5'-10'	Each	8	400.00	3,200.00	300.00	2,400.00
	HEAVY CLEANING						
8	Heavy cleaning 54" diameter pipe - Franklin Street	LF	425	14.00	5,950.00	50.00	21,250.00
	CCTV INSPECTION						
9	CCTV inspection 18" diameter pipe - Green Street	LF	715	2.00	1,430.00	2.00	1,430.00
10	CCTV inspection 24" diameter pipe - Hill Street	LF	995	2.00	1,990.00	2.00	1,990.00
11	CCTV inspection 72" diameter pipe - Franklin Street	LF	165	4.00	660.00	2.00	330.00
12	CCTV inspection 54" diameter pipe - Franklin Street	LF	425	5.00	2,125.00	2.00	850.00
13	CCTV inspection of RC intake structure - Franklin Street	Each	1	800.00	800.00	300.00	300.00
14	CCTV inspection of 4' diameter manhole - variable depth 5'-10'	Each	8	400.00	3,200.00	100.00	800.00
	OTHER PAY ITEMS						
15	Removal of roots	LF	50	14.00	700.00	10.00	500.00
16	Removal of minerals or attached deposits	LF	50	22.00	1,100.00	50.00	2,500.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				34,433.00		47,350.00